PACK is BACK Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win
Neils DD Favre Sucks
Ottos Fighting Amish
Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Jimmy Vs Foundation

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bath's Barnstormers

Ottos Fighting Amish
Steves In Cruz Control
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin
Jimmy Vs Foundation

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Neils DD Favre Sucks
Bath's Barnstormers

Ottos Fighting Amish
Steves In Cruz Control
Jimmy Vs Foundation

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win
Neils DD Favre Sucks
Ottos Fighting Amish
Steves In Cruz Control
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bath's Barnstormers

Ottos Fighting Amish
Steves In Cruz Control
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin
Jimmy Vs Foundation

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Neils DD Favre Sucks
Steves In Cruz Control
Ottos Fighting Amish
Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Jimmy Vs Foundation

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win
Neils DD Favre Sucks
Ottos Fighting Amish
Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Jimmy Vs Foundation

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Ottos Fighting Amish
Steves In Cruz Control
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's
Jimmy Vs Foundation
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win

129
97
96
90
80

95
103
51
51
99

122
106
75
159
93

113
77
90
84
65

102
108
91
69
93

127
102
103
93
82

75
174
109

78

58

105
164
99
94
55

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Great One

Bath's Barnstormers
Steves In Cruz Control
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin

Rick's Alaskan Assassin's
Neils DD Favre Sucks
Mikes ARODS 12PACK
The Great One

Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win

Joeys Shady Auto Dealin
The Great One

Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's
Mikes ARODS 12PACK

The Great One

Rick's Alaskan Assassin's
Jimmy Vs Foundation
Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Bath's Barnstormers

The Great One

Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win
Neils DD Favre Sucks
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's
Mikes ARODS 12PACK

Bath's Barnstormers
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win
The Great One

Rick's Alaskan Assassin's
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin

Rick's Alaskan Assassin's
The Great One

Bath's Barnstormers
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin
Steves In Cruz Control

Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin
The Great One

Bath's Barnstormers
Neils DD Favre Sucks

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

155
106
104
55
82

93
114
92
94
90

103
137
106
105

62

63
87
101
54
104

112
96
96
7
96

102
111
107
97
7

125
97
82

106
94

7
119
90
142
134

Page 1/3



PACK is BACK Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Neils DD Favre Sucks
Ottos Fighting Amish
Steves In Cruz Control
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win
Jimmy Vs Foundation

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Ottos Fighting Amish

Steves In Cruz Control

Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Jimmy Vs Foundation
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Ottos Fighting Amish

Steves In Cruz Control

Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Jimmy Vs Foundation
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Ottos Fighting Amish

Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin
Jimmy Vs Foundation
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin

Ottos Fighting Amish

Bath's Barnstormers

Neils DD Favre Sucks

The Great One

Rick's Alaskan Assassin's

Jimmy Vs Foundation

Steves In Cruz Control

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14
Mikes ARODS 12PACK

Rick's Alaskan Assassin's

Neils DD Favre Sucks

Bath's Barnstormers

Joeys Shady Auto Dealin

Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's

Neils DD Favre Sucks

Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win

The Great One

Ottos Fighting Amish

Steves In Cruz Control

Jimmy Vs Foundation

Joeys Shady Auto Dealin

132
104
136
93
89

96
143
66
69
32

44
109
77
99
58

93
77
105
117
76

123
94
149
128
124
102
92
63

91
96
123
113
127
99

74
112
133
111
106

98

83

77

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

The Great One

Joeys Shady Auto Dealin
Bath's Barnstormers
Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's

Neils DD Favre Sucks
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin
The Great One

Bath's Barnstormers

Bath's Barnstormers
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin
The Great One

Rick's Alaskan Assassin's
Neils DD Favre Sucks

The Great One

Neils DD Favre Sucks
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's
Steves In Cruz Control
Bath's Barnstormers

Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win

Steves In Cruz Control
Jimmy Vs Foundation
Ottos Fighting Amish
The Great One

Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Bath's Barnstormers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

87
84
114
98
126

114
97
93
68

101

72
71
79
114
59

97
120
87
99
106

123
73

76
79
82
55

132
116

Page 2/3



PACK is BACK Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16
Bath's Barnstormers

Steves In Cruz Control

Joeys Shady Auto Dealin

Ottos Fighting Amish

Rick's Alaskan Assassin's

Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win

Jimmy Vs Foundation

Neils DD Favre Sucks

The Great One

FFL Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 17

Neils DD Favre Sucks
The Great One

Ottos Fighting Amish
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win
Jimmy Vs Foundation
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's
Steves In Cruz Control
Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin
Bath's Barnstormers

112 Vs Mikes ARODS 12PACK
138
134

87

83

82

78

72

69

No Games Scheduled
107
97
96
95
82
75
72
69
64
38

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

84



