

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	129	VS	The Great One	155
Neils DD Favre Sucks	97	VS	Bath's Barnstormers	106
Ottos Fighting Amish	96	VS	Steves In Cruz Control	104
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	90	VS	Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	55
Jimmy Vs Foundation	80	VS	Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	82
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bath's Barnstormers	95	VS	Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	93
Ottos Fighting Amish	103	VS	Neils DD Favre Sucks	114
Steves In Cruz Control	51	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	92
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	51	VS	The Great One	94
Jimmy Vs Foundation	99	VS	Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	90
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Neils DD Favre Sucks	122	VS	Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	103
Bath's Barnstormers	106	VS	The Great One	137
Ottos Fighting Amish	75	VS	Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	106
Steves In Cruz Control	159	VS	Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	105
Jimmy Vs Foundation	93	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	62
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	113	VS	The Great One	63
Neils DD Favre Sucks	77	VS	Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	87
Ottos Fighting Amish	90	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	101
Steves In Cruz Control	84	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	54
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	65	VS	Bath's Barnstormers	104
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bath's Barnstormers	102	VS	The Great One	112
Ottos Fighting Amish	108	VS	Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	96
Steves In Cruz Control	91	VS	Neils DD Favre Sucks	96 77
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	69 93	VS	Rick's Alaskan Assassin's Mikes ARODS 12PACK	77 96
Jimmy Vs Foundation	93	VS	WIRES ARODS IZFACK	90
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Neils DD Favre Sucks	127	VS	Bath's Barnstormers	102
Steves In Cruz Control	102	VS	Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	111
Ottos Fighting Amish	103	VS	The Great One	107
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	93	VS	Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	97
Jimmy Vs Foundation	82	VS	Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	77
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	75	VS	Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	125
Neils DD Favre Sucks	174	VS	The Great One	97
Ottos Fighting Amish	109	VS	Bath's Barnstormers	82
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	78	VS	Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	106
Jimmy Vs Foundation	58	VS	Steves In Cruz Control	94
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Ottos Fighting Amish	105	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	77
Steves In Cruz Control	164	VS	Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	119
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	99	VS	The Great One	90 142
Jimmy Vs Foundation Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	94 55	VS	Bath's Barnstormers Neils DD Favre Sucks	142 134
	00	VS	Mens DD I AVIE OUCAS	134



FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Neils DD Favre Sucks	132	VS	The Great One	87
Ottos Fighting Amish	104	VS	Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	84
Steves In Cruz Control	136	VS	Bath's Barnstormers	114
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	93	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	98
Jimmy Vs Foundation	89	VS	Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	126
,				
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Ottos Fighting Amish	96	VS	Neils DD Favre Sucks	114
Steves In Cruz Control	143	VS	Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	97
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	66	VS	Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	93
Jimmy Vs Foundation	69	VS	The Great One	68
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	32	VS	Bath's Barnstormers	101
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ottos Fighting Amish	44	VS	Bath's Barnstormers	72
Steves In Cruz Control	109	VS	Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	71
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	77	VS	The Great One	79
Jimmy Vs Foundation	99	VS	Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	114
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	58	VS	Neils DD Favre Sucks	59
	00	10		00
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Ottos Fighting Amish	93	VS	The Great One	97
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	77	VS	Neils DD Favre Sucks	120
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	105	VS	Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	87
Jimmy Vs Foundation	117	VS	Steves In Cruz Control	99
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	76	VS	Bath's Barnstormers	106
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13				
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	123	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	123
Ottos Fighting Amish	94	VS	Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	73
Bath's Barnstormers	149		,	
Neils DD Favre Sucks	128			
The Great One	124			
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	102			
Jimmy Vs Foundation	92			
Steves In Cruz Control	63			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14				
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	91	VS	Steves In Cruz Control	76
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	96	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	79
Neils DD Favre Sucks	123	VS	Ottos Fighting Amish	82
Bath's Barnstormers	113	VS	The Great One	55
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	127			
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	99			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15				
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	74	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	132
Neils DD Favre Sucks	112	VS	Bath's Barnstormers	116
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	133			
The Great One	111			
Ottos Fighting Amish	106			
Steves In Cruz Control	98			
Jimmy Vs Foundation	83			
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	77			



FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16

Bath's Barnstormers	112
Steves In Cruz Control	138
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	134
Ottos Fighting Amish	87
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	83
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	82
Jimmy Vs Foundation	78
Neils DD Favre Sucks	72
The Great One	69

vs Mikes ARODS 12PACK

84

FFL Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 17

	No Games Scheduled
Neils DD Favre Sucks	107
The Great One	97
Ottos Fighting Amish	96
Jordans Dirty Birds 2 Win	95
Jimmy Vs Foundation	82
Rick's Alaskan Assassin's	75
Steves In Cruz Control	72
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	69
Joeys Shady Auto Dealin	64
Bath's Barnstormers	38